
Donati Bridge Update

Last updated 4/19/24

 Cawley Bus 4
AM Bus 4 PM Bus 4

Time Stop Time Stop
6:50 AM LONDONDERRY TPKE @ MALLARD LN 2:42 PM LONDONDERRY TPKE @ MALLARD LN
6:55 AM LINDSAY RD @ VIRGINIA CT 2:47 PM LINDSAY RD @ VIRGINIA CT
6:55 AM VIRGINIA CT @ BURBANK WAY 2:47 PM VIRGINIA CT @ BURBANK WAY
6:56 AM VIRGINIA CT @ NANCY LN 2:48 PM VIRGINIA CT @ NANCY LN
6:57 AM NANCY LN @ JULIA DR 2:49 PM NANCY LN @ JULIA DR
6:58 AM STIRLING AVE @ LENNOX ST 2:50 PM STIRLING AVE @ LENNOX ST
6:59 AM STIRLING AVE @ THISTLE LN 2:51 PM STIRLING AVE @ THISTLE LN
6:59 AM STIRLING AVE @ LINDSAY RD 2:51 PM STIRLING AVE @ LINDSAY RD
7:00 AM STIRLING AVE @ LINDSAY RD 2:52 PM STIRLING AVE @ LINDSAY RD
7:09 AM 1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCHESTER MANOR) 3:00 PM 1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCHESTER MANOR)
7:10 AM HOOKSETT DR @ ZACHARY DR 3:01 PM HOOKSETT DR @ ZACHARY DR
7:10 AM HOOKSETT RD @ LEONARD AVE 3:01 PM HOOKSETT RD @ LEONARD AVE
7:12 AM BELL AVE @ W. STEARNS AVE 3:03 PM BELL AVE @ W. STEARNS AVE
7:17 AM 32 DONATI DR 3:07 PM 32 DONATI DR
7:24 AM BICENTENNIAL DR @ ARAH ST 3:13 PM BICENTENNIAL DR @ ARAH ST
7:29 AM COAKER AVE @ HALE AVE 3:17 PM COAKER AVE @ HALE AVE
7:31 AM FRASER FIELD 3:18 PM FRASER FIELD
7:38 AM DAVID R. CAWLEY MS ACCESS

*Times are approximate and subject to change.


